Mannschaftswertung LG Juniorenklasse

Rang Mannschaft

SSC Werl

SSV Lipperbruch
SV Deiringsen

SSC Buecke |
Berenbrocker SV |
SSC Haéingen |
SSB Lippstadt
9. SG Neuengeseke |
10. SSC Biiecke I
11.  SG Neuengeseke |

©ONO O RN

12. SG Hovestadt - Nordwald
13. S8V Bockum - Norddorf

14.  SSC Héingen Il
15. Berenbrocker SV |l

St. Hub. Oestinghausen

Einzelwertung LG Juniorenklasse

Name

Rotgeri, Patrick
Biehn, Dominik
Elwert, Dennis
Mdaller, Rene
Schulte, Daniel
Schneider, Benedikt
Elbers, Sebastian
Lichte, Thorsten

9. Richter, Christoph
10. Schnelle, Michael
11.  Schalle, Mario

12. Holle, Stefan

13.  Knepper, Michel
14. Levening, Tobias
15.  Fischer, Benjamin
16. Finkeldei, Daniel
17. Borgelt, Peter

18.  Stratenschulte, Philipp
19. Schnettler, Marc
20. Knobloch, Marvin
21.  Steinbach, Jens
22. Heiming, Christian
23. Schéaferhoff, Dirk
24. Niggenaber, Florian
25. Diemel, Georg

26. Kutschen, Axel

27. Steyaert, Florian
28. Floret, Marcel

29. Backer, Tobias

30. Schmidt, Alexander
31. Klagges, Jens Kai
32. Kdnig, Konstantin
33.  Schrage, Dominik
34. Ruschkowski, Marcel
35. Grebe, David

36. Plugge, Christian
37. Hense. Sebhastian

Nk~ LD A

Verein

KKSV Geseke
SSV Lipperbruch
SSC Werl

SSV Overhagen

SV Deiringsen

SSC Werl

SV Dinker
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SSC Hoingen

SSV Méninghausen
SSV Lipperbruch
SSC Buliecke

SSV Bad Waldliesborn
Berenbrocker SV
BSV zu Soest

SSV Lipperbruch
SSV Overhagen
SSC Buliecke

BSV zu Soest
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SV Deiringsen
Berenbrocker SV
SSC Blecke
Centrum Lippstadt
SG Neuengeseke
SSC Blecke
St.Hub. Niederense
SSC Hoingen
St.Hub .Niederense
SSR Rixbeck

SG Neuengeseke
SSC Blecke

SSC Hoingen

SG Hovestadt - Nordw.

SSB Lippstadt
SSC Werl
SSV Béckiim - Nordd.

1
1108
1052

987

964

997

969

923

809

830

836

869

673

656

711

717

375
372
365
362
354
364
358
343
345
351
353
356
334
338
341
340
304
326
307
324
320
307
315
300
312
289
285
274
310
272
287
251
304
258
294
303
254

2
1076
1050

978

1012

956
947
971
835
883
886
892
781
621
956
621

371
360
364
368
367
362
360
358
343
343
354
352
343
344
314
336
331
319
330
323
309
305
285
303
309
330
319
314
299
283
283
279
314
238
242
278
215

3
1075
1000

946
1007

987

938

939

834

895

815

830

841

648

939

514

374
362
364
372
343
357
341
352
346
353
324
349
346
341
344
314
328
317
322
301
293
327
314
317
338
292
299
302
276
259
257
260
288
295
314

229

4
1073
1036
995
897
925
974
968
892
887
900
755
773
711
385
517

376
363
347
358
365
359
355
354
357
343
353
333
349
332
341
320
328
317
330
316
317
313
311
301
281
333
273
286
299
276
271
258
325
236
338
302
270

5
1105
1037
1025
1025

988

976

979

912

834

891

730

747

645

428

493

377
363
369
345
369
361
354
354
359
358
346
342
354
334
339
328
327
329
327
330
338
326
317
290
263
305
301
303
262
260
226
275

261
323
317
233

6 Gesamt
1076 6513
1042 6217
1017 5948
1003 5908
985 5838
967 5771
974 5754
945 5227
896 5225
812 5140
754 4830
769 4584
745 4026
437 3856
696 3558
6 Gesamt
376 2249
362 2182
358 2167
355 2160
358 2156
351 2154
356 2124
359 2120
360 2110
348 2096
352 2082
349 2081
346 2072
340 2029
343 2022
328 1966
320 1938
323 1931
313 1929
314 1908
327 1904
305 1883
326 1868
327 1838
331 1834
275 1824
314 1791
304 1783
325 1771
285 1635
289 1613
280 1603
310 1541
240 1528
1511
302 1502
280 1481



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Einzelwertung LG Juniorinnen
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Tigges, Sebastian
Menne, Alexander
Eberhard, Jan
Lenze, Tobias
Nolle, Alexander
Schénheuse, David
Toélle, Lucas
Jansen, Andreas
Kramer, Andreas
Luigs, Sebastian
Petzuch Matthias
Brune, Tobias
Jochheim, Jerome
Ruschel, Tim
Hahn, Sebastian

Holly, Andrea
Wolter, Kirsten
Schmitt, Sarah
FIéhing, Sarah
Schweighdfer, Diana
Dorn, Saskia

Just, Katharina
Jacob, Katharina
Ruschkowski, Janette
Siering, Ann- Kathrin
Thome, Sabrina

SG Neuengeseke
SSV Béckum - Nordd.
SG Neuengeseke
SSC Hoingen

St.Hub. Oestinghausen
SSC Hoéingen

SSC Hoingen
Berenbrocker SV

SSV Lipperbruch
Berenbrocker SV

SG Neuengeseke

SG Hovestadt - Nordw.
SSB Lippstadt
St.Hub.Oestinghausen
SSC Hoéingen

SSC Werl

SSB Lippstadt
St.Hub. Oestinghausen
Sp.Soest Nord-West
Berenbrocker SV

SG Neuengeseke
SSB Lippstadt
Berenbrocker SV

SG Hovestadt - Hordw.
SSC Blecke

SG Hovestadt - Hordw.

203
257

190
228
220
327
182
270
247

297
293

379
343
332
332
324
302
296
315
261
296
154

300
217
305
214
155
204
225
321
121

268
252

350
339
331
322
298
327
321
275
327
277
216

308
220
235
305
197
177
212
126
286
144

354
350
354
319
270
317
278
244
296
293
250

251
218
233
199
227
186

197

367
351
343
328
329
312
308
320
291
274

270
185
234
317
246
194
234
178

375
346
341
320
316
286
300
315
264
288

291
239
244

238
207
230
186

218

332

358
367
330
334
322
296
319
292
302
247

1420
1282
1203
1126
1122
1109
1108
935
934
862
538
499
332
297
293

2183
2096
2031
1955
1859
1840
1822
1761
1741
1675

620



